4
06“
¥
N
\
N\
N
\&
N

~

:
X
oy

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PREPARED BY: THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER
DAVID H. ADDIS

100 W. MONROE ST.

CHICAGO, IL 60603 93692117

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
ROBERT ZIMELIS
NEAL, GERBER & EISENBERG C
_TWO N. LASALLE ST. LS
"CHICAGO, IL 66602 (\

DERT-01 RRCOKDING $29.50
T20000  TRAM 3537 08/31/93 12:29:00
14992 ¢ # -9I-LHPZ24 17

e 2 e £
MEMORAND FOR (40K COUNTY RECORDER

This instrumen: is 2xecuted and recorded to give notice of the provisions of the
Fourth Amendment to Finzacing Agreement executed and entered into on August 30, 1993
by and between BOULEVARD BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Trustee under Trust
Agreement dated November 6, (980, and known as its Trust No. 8400 ("Mongagor") and
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK ("Marteagee”).

, Under the provisions of a Mortgage rczorded with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County, Hlinois, as Document No. 89243338 10 secure the payment of a Promissory Note, a
copy of which is antached thereto, Mortgagor norigaged to Mongagee the real estate
described on Exhibit A hereto. Under the provisions of pricr extension agreements, the due
date of the Note was extended to April 30, 1993.

The principal balance of the Note is reduced to the amount of $7,210,763.85. The
due date of the Note has been extended to October 31, 1994. Tie-interest rate on the unpaid
principal balance is, from and after Avgust 30, 1992, the rate of s2vc (7%) percent per
annum. Mortgagor has the right, upon making ceriain payments, to further extend the due
date of the Note for an additional period of nine (9) months. N3692417
. I R

EXECUTED AND DELIVERED on August 30, 1993, at Chicago, lilirois,
BOULEVARD BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,  LASALLE NATIONAL BANK

as Trustee as aforesaid W
By: M. Lirimg wan By: . /ﬂlk I
Anesty_ W Attest: w




UNOFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

' PREPARED BY: THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER
DAVID H. ADDIS
100 W, MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60603

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
ROBERT ZIMELIS

NEAL, GERBER & EISENBERG
TWO N. LASALLE 5T,

CHICAGO 1L 60602

E R RE

This instrument is exeruted and recorded to give notice of the provisions of the
Fourth Amendment to Financirg Agreement executed and entered into on August 30, 1993
by and between BOULEVARD PANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Trustee under Trust
Agreement dated November 6, 1966, snd known as its Trust No, 8400 ("Mortgagor") and

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK ("Morgrgee")

Under the provisions of a Mortgage r:corded with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County, Iilinois, as Document No. 89243338 to secure the payment of a Promissory Note, a
copy of which is attached thereto, Morigagor monguged to Mortgagee the real estate
described on Exhibit A hereto. Under the provisions of prior extension agreements, the due
date of the Note was extended 10 Aprif 30, 1993,

The principal balance of the Note is reduced to the ameuri of $7,210,763.85. The
due date of the Note has been extended to October 31, 1994. The.inicrest rate on the unpaid
principal balance is, from and after August 30, 1993, the rate of seven (7%) percent per
annum. Mortgagor has the right, upon making certain payments, (o furtlier extend the due
date of the Note for an additional period of nine (9) months,

EXECUTED AND DELIVERED on August 30, 1993, at Chicago, lilino1s.

BOULEVARD BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,  LASALLE NATIONAL BANK

as Trustee as aforesaid l
By: y: \[ \njﬁ( ‘ﬂ/bﬂ&

Altest: At Cﬂbﬁmﬂ\"c\c\{ !im" Omc{’f

Ii' 26386

I4
bt




UNOFFICIAL COPY

. STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) §§:

COUNTYOFCOOK )

The undersigned, a Notary public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does
hereby certify that _Michelle Hermann and WQUISE HI.DLBHAND ,

Kes't, Vigo  Prasident and Ass't, Vice Presidens . respectively, of Boulevard Bank National
Association, as Trustee as aforesaid, personally known to me o be the same persons whose
names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowiedned that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluntary sccand as the free and voluntary act of said Trustee, for the uses and purposes
therein set to:ih.

Notary
Ny Commission Expires 5/21/97

- eioorsind

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS:

COUNTYOFCO0OK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and {or the State and County aforesaid, does
hereby certify that Z , of
LaSalle National Bank, personally known to me to be thz-same person whose names is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me!this day in person and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument 2z Nis free and volumtary act
and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and puapuses therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notariai Seal August __, 1993.

Notary Pubiic




UNOFFICIAL COPY

“1A32 JALHTIO"
, Laqod (onsi
Yoo anndY o sisd sildud pwioM
TOVEG Lauged aciezimmed M

A AL et 48 1 T g gy




|
|

UNOFFICIAL COPY

* STATE OF ILLINOIS )

) 38
COUNTYOFCOOK )

The undersigned, a Notary pubtic in and for the State and County aforesaid, does

hereby certify that and ,
President and , Tespectively, of Boulevard Bank National

Association, as Trustee as aforesaid, personally known to me to be the same persons whose
names are subscribed to the foregeing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowiedged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluntary-act-and as the free and voluntary act of said Trustee, for the uses and purposes
therein set fortla

GIVEN under my hund and Notarial Seal August __, 1993,

Notary Public

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS:
COUNTYOFCOOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for.<he State and County aforesaid, does
hereby certify that  JO A/ EE‘(Q &~ f/_(jjf&"_r" ,of
LaSatle Nationa! Bank, personally known to me to be tha-same person whose names is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument 2z his free and voluntary act
and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and pripuses therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal August SO, 1993,

bﬁta PybHic

“OFFICIAL SEALY
Josie Carlson

} Notary Publle, State of inols

My Comenisgion Explrgs May 19, 1897

59€6

(>
9]

¢

4




UNOEEICIAL COPY

i

;f-"""r"r




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXEIBIT A

LEGAL DESZRIPTION:

Lots Z, 2, 4 and 3 in Subdivision of Lots %5 and 7 in Elock 24 in
original Town of Chicago in ctne South part cf Section 9, Township
39 North, Range 14, Zast of :he Third Principal Meridian, in Cook

Councy, Illinois

“e 417

&
ALY




